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Aquitaine Plaza
Mississauga, ON

sf: 32,896

Located in the fast growing and thriving metropolis of
Mississauga is Aquitaine Plaza. Surrounded by an established
family-centric neighbourhood, this centre offers a variety of
amenities, QSRs, and medical service clinics, this shopping
destination is a one stop shop. Aquitaine Plaza is ideally located
along Mississauga’s bustling Winston Churchill Blvd and is

adjacent to Meadowvale Town Centre.

Availability: 1,804 sf
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Aquitaine Plaza
Demographics

Winston Churchill Blvd
& Traffic Count / Aquitaine Ave /
Battleford Rd : 33,628
O
% Walk Score 61
— Transit Score 67
1km
(@ Household Income $109,281
@ Households 6,686

86-9? Population 18,096
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3km

$131,839

27,801

88,579

5km

$135,585

50,889

166,679
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Pharmacy

Costi Immigrant
Services

WINSTON CHURCHHILL BOULEVARD
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Current Tenants

Popeye's

Dulux Paint

Watan Supermarket
Salon Fortelli

Costi Immigrant Services
Alliance Physio
Domino's

Meadowvale Pharmacy
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Aquitaine Plaza 6750 Winston Churchill

Current Availability

Subway 1,804 sf 21061-A02003A
Money Mart

KUNG FU TEA

Yeung & Banh, Dr. M. Contact

Sirisko Jon Gauntlett

Senior Leasing
Manager

“ Jon.Gauntlett@fcr.ca
(416) 481-3584

Co-Operators
Oxford Learning Centre
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(@ the co-operators:
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